
CRONOGRAMA DE DESEMBOLOSOS DEL PROYECTO: 

“CONSTRUCCIÓN DE LA CARRETERA YUCUMO – SAN BORJA” 

 

N° Fecha 

Monto 

Desembolsado 

(Bs.) 

Avance 

Físico 

(%) 

Av. Físico 

Acum. 

(%) 

Avance 

Financiero 

(%) 

Av. 

Financiero 

Acum. 

(%) 

1 may-16 41.600,00 0,00 0,00 9,85 9,85 

2 sep-16 2.380.184,50 0,63 0,63 0,57 10,42 

3 oct-16 42.453.454,03 0,00 0,63 10,15 20,57 

4 oct-16 616.467,79 0,18 0,81 0,15 20,72 

5 nov-16 431.137,90 0,13 0,94 0,10 20,82 

6 dic-16 551.811,88 0,16 1,10 0,13 20,95 

7 ene-17 227.843,79 0,09 1,19 0,06 21,01 

8 feb-17 250.814,73 0,10 1,29 0,06 21,07 

9 mar-17 97.667,54 0,07 1,36 0,02 21,09 

10 abr-17 477.107,72 0,06 1,42 0,11 21,20 

11 may-17 369.912,47 0,12 1,54 0,09 21,29 

12 jun-17 1.169.573,41 0,35 1,89 0,28 21,57 

13 jul-17 2.638.560,02 0,84 2,73 0,63 22,20 

14 ago-17 2.842.333,71 1,01 3,74 0,68 22,88 

15 sep-17 4.543.723,68 1,56 5,30 1,09 23,97 

16 oct-17 6.946.754,78 2,15 7,45 1,66 25,63 

17 nov-17 3.474.375,76 1,48 8,93 0,83 26,46 

 


